
Stations between Bayswater and Claremont 
are serviced by multiple train lines.
 
See inside cover for more details.

Showgrounds

Airport Line

High Wycombe

Airport Central

Redcliffe

Bayswater

Meltham

Maylands

Mt Lawley

East Perth

Claisebrook

McIver

Perth

City West

Subiaco

Daglish

Shenton Park

Karrakatta

Loch Street

Claremont

Train Timetable

West Leederville

T1 T2

T3 T4

Effective: 13/10/2025



Airport Line

Armadale Line

Ellenbrook Line

Fremantle Line

Midland Line

Thornlie-Cockburn Line

Train / Bus Transfer

Special Events Station

Train Station

Legend

For travel between Perth and 
Bayswater Stations, please 
refer to the Perth – Bayswater 
composite timetable.

For travel between Perth and 
Claremont Stations, please 
refer to the Perth – Claremont 
composite timetable.
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Monday to Friday

To Claremont		

am 5:28 5:30 5:33 5:37 5:39 5:41 5:43 5:45 5:47 5:48 5:51 5:53 5:55 5:56 5:58 6:00 6:02 6:03 6:05
5:40 5:42 5:45 5:49 5:51 5:53 5:55 5:57 5:59 6:00 6:03 6:05 6:07 6:08 6:10 6:12 6:14 6:15 6:17
5:52 5:54 5:57 6:01 6:03 6:05 6:07 6:09 6:11 6:12 6:15 6:17 6:19 6:20 6:22 6:24 6:26 6:27 6:29
6:03 6:05 6:08 6:12 6:14 6:17 6:19 6:21 6:23 6:24 6:27 6:29 6:31 6:32 6:34 6:36 6:38 6:39 6:41
6:15 6:17 6:20 6:24 6:26 6:29 6:31 6:33 6:35 6:36 6:39 6:41 6:43 6:44 6:46 6:48 6:50 6:51 6:53
6:27 6:29 6:32 6:36 6:38 6:41 6:43 6:45 6:47 6:48 6:51 6:53 6:55 6:56 6:58 7:00 7:02 7:03 7:05
6:39 6:41 6:44 6:48 6:50 6:53 6:55 6:57 6:59 7:00 7:03 7:05 7:07 7:08 7:10 7:12 7:14 7:15 7:17
6:51 6:53 6:56 7:00 7:02 7:05 7:07 7:09 7:11 7:12 7:15 7:17 7:19 7:20 7:22 7:24 7:26 7:27 7:29
7:03 7:05 7:08 7:12 7:14 7:17 7:19 7:21 7:23 7:24 7:27 7:29 7:31 7:32 7:34 7:36 7:38 7:39 7:41
7:15 7:17 7:20 7:24 7:26 7:29 7:31 7:33 7:35 7:36 7:39 7:41 7:43 7:44 7:46 7:48 7:50 7:51 7:53
7:27 7:29 7:32 7:36 7:38 7:41 7:43 7:45 7:47 7:48 7:51 7:53 7:55 7:56 7:58 8:00 8:02 8:03 8:05

Monday to Friday (continued next page) 



Pa
tt

er
n

H
ig

h 
W

yc
om

be
 

99
56

1

A
ir

po
rt

 C
en

tr
al

 

99
55

1

R
ed

cl
if
fe

 
99

54
1

B
ay

sw
at

er
 

99
46

1

M
el

th
am

 
99

45
1

M
ay

la
nd

s 
99

44
1

M
t 

La
w

le
y 

99
43

1

Ea
st

 P
er

th
 

99
42

1

C
la

is
eb

ro
ok

 

99
0
23

M
cI

ve
r 

99
0
13

Pe
rt

h 
99

0
07

C
it

y 
W

es
t 

99
20

2

W
es

t 
Le

ed
er

vi
lle

 

99
21

2

Su
bi

ac
o 

99
22

2

D
ag

lis
h 

99
23

2

Sh
en

to
n 

Pa
rk

 

99
24

2

Ka
rr

ak
at

ta
 

99
25

2

Lo
ch

 S
tr

ee
t 

99
26

2

C
la

re
m

on
t 

99
28

2

Monday to Friday

To Claremont		

am 7:39 7:41 7:44 7:48 7:50 7:53 7:55 7:57 7:59 8:00 8:03 8:05 8:07 8:08 8:10 8:12 8:14 8:15 8:17
7:51 7:53 7:56 8:00 8:02 8:05 8:07 8:09 8:11 8:12 8:15 8:17 8:19 8:20 8:22 8:24 8:26 8:27 8:29
8:03 8:05 8:08 8:12 8:14 8:17 8:19 8:21 8:23 8:24 8:27 8:29 8:31 8:32 8:34 8:36 8:38 8:39 8:41
8:15 8:17 8:20 8:24 8:26 8:29 8:31 8:33 8:35 8:36 8:39 8:41 8:43 8:44 8:46 8:48 8:50 8:51 8:53
8:27 8:29 8:32 8:36 8:38 8:41 8:43 8:45 8:47 8:48 8:51 8:53 8:55 8:56 8:58 9:00 9:02 9:03 9:05
8:39 8:41 8:44 8:48 8:50 8:53 8:55 8:57 8:59 9:00 9:03 9:05 9:07 9:08 9:10 9:12 9:14 9:15 9:17
8:51 8:53 8:56 9:00 9:02 9:05 9:07 9:09 9:11 9:12 9:15 9:17 9:19 9:20 9:22 9:24 9:26 9:27 9:29
9:03 9:05 9:08 9:12 9:14 9:17 9:19 9:21 9:23 9:24 9:27 9:29 9:31 9:32 9:34 9:36 9:38 9:39 9:41
9:17 9:19 9:22 9:26 9:28 9:31 9:33 9:35 9:37 9:38 9:42 9:44 9:46 9:47 9:49 9:51 9:53 9:54 9:56
9:32 9:34 9:37 9:41 9:43 9:46 9:48 9:50 9:52 9:53 9:57 9:59 10:01 10:02 10:04 10:06 10:08 10:09 10:11
9:48 9:50 9:53 9:57 9:59 10:01 10:03 10:05 10:07 10:08 10:12 10:14 10:16 10:17 10:19 10:21 10:23 10:24 10:26

10:03 10:05 10:08 10:12 10:14 10:16 10:18 10:20 10:22 10:23 10:27 10:29 10:31 10:32 10:34 10:36 10:38 10:39 10:41
10:18 10:20 10:23 10:27 10:29 10:31 10:33 10:35 10:37 10:38 10:42 10:44 10:46 10:47 10:49 10:51 10:53 10:54 10:56

10:33 10:35 10:38 10:42 10:44 10:46 10:48 10:50 10:52 10:53 10:57 10:59 11:01 11:02 11:04 11:06 11:08 11:09 11:11
10:48 10:50 10:53 10:57 10:59 11:01 11:03 11:05 11:07 11:08 11:12 11:14 11:16 11:17 11:19 11:21 11:23 11:24 11:26
11:03 11:05 11:08 11:12 11:14 11:16 11:18 11:20 11:22 11:23 11:27 11:29 11:31 11:32 11:34 11:36 11:38 11:39 11:41
11:18 11:20 11:23 11:27 11:29 11:31 11:33 11:35 11:37 11:38 11:42 11:44 11:46 11:47 11:49 11:51 11:53 11:54 11:56
11:33 11:35 11:38 11:42 11:44 11:46 11:48 11:50 11:52 11:53 11:57 11:59 12:01 12:02 12:04 12:06 12:08 12:09 12:11
11:48 11:50 11:53 11:57 11:59 12:01 12:03 12:05 12:07 12:08 12:12 12:14 12:16 12:17 12:19 12:21 12:23 12:24 12:26

pm 12:03 12:05 12:08 12:12 12:14 12:16 12:18 12:20 12:22 12:23 12:27 12:29 12:31 12:32 12:34 12:36 12:38 12:39 12:41
12:18 12:20 12:23 12:27 12:29 12:31 12:33 12:35 12:37 12:38 12:42 12:44 12:46 12:47 12:49 12:51 12:53 12:54 12:56
12:33 12:35 12:38 12:42 12:44 12:46 12:48 12:50 12:52 12:53 12:57 12:59 1:01 1:02 1:04 1:06 1:08 1:09 1:11
12:48 12:50 12:53 12:57 12:59 1:01 1:03 1:05 1:07 1:08 1:12 1:14 1:16 1:17 1:19 1:21 1:23 1:24 1:26
1:03 1:05 1:08 1:12 1:14 1:16 1:18 1:20 1:22 1:23 1:27 1:29 1:31 1:32 1:34 1:36 1:38 1:39 1:41
1:18 1:20 1:23 1:27 1:29 1:31 1:33 1:35 1:37 1:38 1:42 1:44 1:46 1:47 1:49 1:51 1:53 1:54 1:56
1:33 1:35 1:38 1:42 1:44 1:46 1:48 1:50 1:52 1:53 1:57 1:59 2:01 2:02 2:04 2:06 2:08 2:09 2:11
1:48 1:50 1:53 1:57 1:59 2:01 2:03 2:05 2:07 2:08 2:12 2:14 2:16 2:17 2:19 2:21 2:23 2:24 2:26
2:03 2:05 2:08 2:12 2:14 2:16 2:18 2:20 2:22 2:23 2:27 2:29 2:31 2:32 2:34 2:36 2:38 2:39 2:41
2:16 2:18 2:21 2:25 2:27 2:29 2:31 2:33 2:35 2:36 2:39 2:41 2:43 2:44 2:46 2:48 2:50 2:51 2:53
2:28 2:30 2:33 2:37 2:39 2:41 2:43 2:45 2:47 2:48 2:51 2:53 2:55 2:56 2:58 3:00 3:02 3:03 3:05
2:40 2:42 2:45 2:49 2:51 2:53 2:55 2:57 2:59 3:00 3:03 3:05 3:07 3:08 3:10 3:12 3:14 3:15 3:17
2:52 2:54 2:57 3:01 3:03 3:05 3:07 3:09 3:11 3:12 3:15 3:17 3:19 3:20 3:22 3:24 3:26 3:27 3:29
3:04 3:06 3:09 3:13 3:15 3:17 3:19 3:21 3:23 3:24 3:27 3:29 3:31 3:32 3:34 3:36 3:38 3:39 3:41

Monday to Friday (continued next page) 
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Monday to Friday (continued)

To Claremont		

pm 3:16 3:18 3:21 3:25 3:27 3:29 3:31 3:33 3:35 3:36 3:39 3:41 3:43 3:44 3:46 3:48 3:50 3:51 3:53
3:28 3:30 3:33 3:37 3:39 3:41 3:43 3:45 3:47 3:48 3:51 3:53 3:55 3:56 3:58 4:00 4:02 4:03 4:05
3:40 3:42 3:45 3:49 3:51 3:53 3:55 3:57 3:59 4:00 4:03 4:05 4:07 4:08 4:10 4:12 4:14 4:15 4:17
3:52 3:54 3:57 4:01 4:03 4:05 4:07 4:09 4:11 4:12 4:15 4:17 4:19 4:20 4:22 4:24 4:26 4:27 4:29
4:04 4:06 4:09 4:13 4:15 4:17 4:19 4:21 4:23 4:24 4:27 4:29 4:31 4:32 4:34 4:36 4:38 4:39 4:41
4:16 4:18 4:21 4:25 4:27 4:29 4:31 4:33 4:35 4:36 4:39 4:41 4:43 4:44 4:46 4:48 4:50 4:51 4:53
4:28 4:30 4:33 4:37 4:39 4:41 4:43 4:45 4:47 4:48 4:51 4:53 4:55 4:56 4:58 5:00 5:02 5:03 5:05
4:40 4:42 4:45 4:49 4:51 4:53 4:55 4:57 4:59 5:00 5:03 5:05 5:07 5:08 5:10 5:12 5:14 5:15 5:17
4:52 4:54 4:57 5:01 5:03 5:05 5:07 5:09 5:11 5:12 5:15 5:17 5:19 5:20 5:22 5:24 5:26 5:27 5:29
5:04 5:06 5:09 5:13 5:15 5:17 5:19 5:21 5:23 5:24 5:27 5:29 5:31 5:32 5:34 5:36 5:38 5:39 5:41
5:16 5:18 5:21 5:25 5:27 5:29 5:31 5:33 5:35 5:36 5:39 5:41 5:43 5:44 5:46 5:48 5:50 5:51 5:53
5:28 5:30 5:33 5:37 5:39 5:41 5:43 5:45 5:47 5:48 5:51 5:53 5:55 5:56 5:58 6:00 6:02 6:03 6:05
5:40 5:42 5:45 5:49 5:51 5:53 5:55 5:57 5:59 6:00 6:03 6:05 6:07 6:08 6:10 6:12 6:14 6:15 6:17

5:52 5:54 5:57 6:01 6:03 6:05 6:07 6:09 6:11 6:12 6:15 6:17 6:19 6:20 6:22 6:24 6:26 6:27 6:29
6:04 6:06 6:09 6:13 6:15 6:17 6:19 6:21 6:23 6:24 6:27 6:29 6:31 6:32 6:34 6:36 6:38 6:39 6:41
6:18 6:20 6:23 6:27 6:29 6:31 6:33 6:35 6:37 6:38 6:42 6:44 6:46 6:47 6:49 6:51 6:53 6:54 6:56
6:33 6:35 6:38 6:42 6:44 6:46 6:48 6:50 6:52 6:53 6:57 6:59 7:01 7:02 7:04 7:06 7:08 7:09 7:11
6:48 6:50 6:53 6:57 6:59 7:01 7:03 7:05 7:07 7:08 7:12 7:14 7:16 7:17 7:19 7:21 7:23 7:24 7:26
7:03 7:05 7:08 7:12 7:14 7:16 7:18 7:20 7:22 7:23 7:27 7:29 7:31 7:32 7:34 7:36 7:38 7:39 7:41
7:18 7:20 7:23 7:27 7:29 7:31 7:33 7:35 7:37 7:38 7:42 7:44 7:46 7:47 7:49 7:51 7:53 7:54 7:56
7:33 7:35 7:38 7:42 7:44 7:46 7:48 7:50 7:52 7:53 7:57 7:59 8:01 8:02 8:04 8:06 8:08 8:09 8:11
7:48 7:50 7:53 7:57 7:59 8:01 8:03 8:05 8:07 8:08 8:12 8:14 8:16 8:17 8:19 8:21 8:23 8:24 8:26
8:03 8:05 8:08 8:12 8:14 8:16 8:18 8:20 8:22 8:23 8:27 8:29 8:31 8:32 8:34 8:36 8:38 8:39 8:41
8:18 8:20 8:23 8:27 8:29 8:31 8:33 8:35 8:37 8:38 8:42 8:44 8:46 8:47 8:49 8:51 8:53 8:54 8:56
8:33 8:35 8:38 8:42 8:44 8:46 8:48 8:50 8:52 8:53 8:57 8:59 9:01 9:02 9:04 9:06 9:08 9:09 9:11
8:48 8:50 8:53 8:57 8:59 9:01 9:03 9:05 9:07 9:08 9:12 9:14 9:16 9:17 9:19 9:21 9:23 9:24 9:26
9:03 9:05 9:08 9:12 9:14 9:16 9:18 9:20 9:22 9:23 9:32 9:34 9:36 9:37 9:39 9:41 9:43 9:44 9:46
9:33 9:35 9:38 9:42 9:44 9:46 9:48 9:50 9:52 9:53 10:02 10:04 10:06 10:07 10:09 10:11 10:13 10:14 10:16
10:03 10:05 10:08 10:12 10:14 10:16 10:18 10:20 10:22 10:23 10:32 10:34 10:36 10:37 10:39 10:41 10:43 10:44 10:46
10:33 10:35 10:38 10:42 10:44 10:46 10:48 10:50 10:52 10:53 11:02 11:04 11:06 11:07 11:09 11:11 11:13 11:14 11:16
11:03 11:05 11:08 11:12 11:14 11:16 11:18 11:20 11:22 11:23 11:32 11:34 11:36 11:37 11:39 11:41 11:43 11:44 11:46
11:33 11:35 11:38 11:42 11:44 11:46 11:48 11:50 11:52 11:53 12:02 12:04 12:06 12:07 12:09 12:11 12:13 12:14 12:16

am  P 12:03 12:05 12:08 12:12 12:14 12:16 12:18 12:20 12:22 12:23 12:25 - - - - - - - -

Monday to Friday (continued next page) 
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Monday to Friday (continued)

To Claremont		

LEGEND
F	 Operates on Friday night / Saturday morning only.
P	 Terminates at Perth Station.

     Bicycles are not permitted on services between the hours of 
7.00am to 9.00am and 4.30pm to 6.30pm in the peak flow 

direction, as well as at Perth Station, Perth Underground and  
Elizabeth Quay during these times. Cyclists are not permitted to 
use escalators. Please use lifts at stations.

am  FP 12:33 12:35 12:38 12:42 12:44 12:46 12:48 12:50 12:52 12:53 12:55 - - - - - - - -
 F 1:18 1:20 1:23 1:27 1:29 1:31 1:33 1:35 1:37 1:38 1:45 1:47 1:49 1:50 1:52 1:54 1:56 1:57 1:59



am 6:18 6:20 6:23 6:27 6:29 6:31 6:33 6:35 6:37 6:38 6:42 6:44 6:46 6:47 6:49 6:51 6:53 6:54 6:56
6:48 6:50 6:53 6:57 6:59 7:01 7:03 7:05 7:07 7:08 7:12 7:14 7:16 7:17 7:19 7:21 7:23 7:24 7:26

Then at the following minutes past each hour
:03 :05 :08 :12 :14 :16 :18 :20 :22 :23 :27 :29 :31 :32 :34 :36 :38 :39 :41
:18 :20 :23 :27 :29 :31 :33 :35 :37 :38 :42 :44 :46 :47 :49 :51 :53 :54 :56
:33 :35 :38 :42 :44 :46 :48 :50 :52 :53 :57 :59 :01 :02 :04 :06 :08 :09 :11
:48 :50 :53 :57 :59 :01 :01 :05 :07 :08 :12 :14 :16 :17 :19 :21 :23 :24 :26

Until
pm 7:03 7:05 7:08 7:12 7:14 7:16 7:18 7:20 7:22 7:23 7:27 7:29 7:31 7:32 7:34 7:36 7:38 7:39 7:41

7:18 7:20 7:23 7:27 7:29 7:31 7:33 7:35 7:37 7:38 7:42 7:44 7:46 7:47 7:49 7:51 7:53 7:54 7:56
7:33 7:35 7:38 7:42 7:44 7:46 7:48 7:50 7:52 7:53 7:57 7:59 8:01 8:02 8:04 8:06 8:08 8:09 8:11
7:48 7:50 7:53 7:57 7:59 8:01 8:03 8:05 8:07 8:08 8:12 8:14 8:16 8:17 8:19 8:21 8:23 8:24 8:26
8:03 8:05 8:08 8:12 8:14 8:16 8:18 8:20 8:22 8:23 8:32 8:34 8:36 8:37 8:39 8:41 8:43 8:44 8:46

Pa
tt

er
n

H
ig

h 
W

yc
om

be
 

99
56

1

A
ir

po
rt

 C
en

tr
al

 

99
55

1

R
ed

cl
if
fe

 
99

54
1

B
ay

sw
at

er
 

99
46

1

M
el

th
am

 
99

45
1

M
ay

la
nd

s 
99

44
1

M
t 

La
w

le
y 

99
43

1

Ea
st

 P
er

th
 

99
42

1

C
la

is
eb

ro
ok

 

99
0
23

M
cI

ve
r 

99
0
13

Pe
rt

h 
99

0
07

C
it

y 
W

es
t 

99
20

2

W
es

t 
Le

ed
er

vi
lle

 

99
21

2

Su
bi

ac
o 

99
22

2

D
ag

lis
h 

99
23

2

Sh
en

to
n 

Pa
rk

 

99
24

2

Ka
rr

ak
at

ta
 

99
25

2

Lo
ch

 S
tr

ee
t 

99
26

2

C
la

re
m

on
t 

99
28

2

Saturday 

To Claremont		

8:33 8:35 8:38 8:42 8:44 8:46 8:48 8:50 8:52 8:53 9:02 9:04 9:06 9:07 9:09 9:11 9:13 9:14 9:16
9:03 9:05 9:08 9:12 9:14 9:16 9:18 9:20 9:22 9:23 9:32 9:34 9:36 9:37 9:39 9:41 9:43 9:44 9:46
9:33 9:35 9:38 9:42 9:44 9:46 9:48 9:50 9:52 9:53 10:02 10:04 10:06 10:07 10:09 10:11 10:13 10:14 10:16
10:03 10:05 10:08 10:12 10:14 10:16 10:18 10:20 10:22 10:23 10:32 10:34 10:36 10:37 10:39 10:41 10:43 10:44 10:46
10:33 10:35 10:38 10:42 10:44 10:46 10:48 10:50 10:52 10:53 11:02 11:04 11:06 11:07 11:09 11:11 11:13 11:14 11:16
11:03 11:05 11:08 11:12 11:14 11:16 11:18 11:20 11:22 11:23 11:32 11:34 11:36 11:37 11:39 11:41 11:43 11:44 11:46
11:33 11:35 11:38 11:42 11:44 11:46 11:48 11:50 11:52 11:53 12:02 12:04 12:06 12:07 12:09 12:11 12:13 12:14 12:16

am  P 12:03 12:05 12:08 12:12 12:14 12:16 12:18 12:20 12:22 12:23 12:25 - - - - - - - -
 P 12:33 12:35 12:38 12:42 12:44 12:46 12:48 12:50 12:52 12:53 12:55 - - - - - - - -

1:18 1:20 1:23 1:27 1:29 1:31 1:33 1:35 1:37 1:38 1:45 1:47 1:49 1:50 1:52 1:54 1:56 1:57 1:59

LEGEND
P	 Terminates at Perth Station.



am 7:33 7:35 7:38 7:42 7:44 7:46 7:48 7:50 7:52 7:53 7:57 7:59 8:01 8:02 8:04 8:06 8:08 8:09 8:11
7:48 7:50 7:53 7:57 7:59 8:01 8:03 8:05 8:07 8:08 8:12 8:14 8:16 8:17 8:19 8:21 8:23 8:24 8:26

Then at the following minutes past each hour
:03 :05 :08 :12 :14 :16 :18 :20 :22 :23 :27 :29 :31 :32 :34 :36 :38 :39 :41
:18 :20 :23 :27 :29 :31 :33 :35 :37 :38 :42 :44 :46 :47 :49 :51 :53 :54 :56
:33 :35 :38 :42 :44 :46 :48 :50 :52 :53 :57 :59 :01 :02 :04 :06 :08 :09 :11
:48 :50 :53 :57 :59 :01 :01 :05 :07 :08 :12 :14 :16 :17 :19 :21 :23 :24 :26

Until
pm 7:03 7:05 7:08 7:12 7:14 7:16 7:18 7:20 7:22 7:23 7:27 7:29 7:31 7:32 7:34 7:36 7:38 7:39 7:41

7:18 7:20 7:23 7:27 7:29 7:31 7:33 7:35 7:37 7:38 7:42 7:44 7:46 7:47 7:49 7:51 7:53 7:54 7:56
7:33 7:35 7:38 7:42 7:44 7:46 7:48 7:50 7:52 7:53 7:57 7:59 8:01 8:02 8:04 8:06 8:08 8:09 8:11
7:48 7:50 7:53 7:57 7:59 8:01 8:03 8:05 8:07 8:08 8:12 8:14 8:16 8:17 8:19 8:21 8:23 8:24 8:26
8:03 8:05 8:08 8:12 8:14 8:16 8:18 8:20 8:22 8:23 8:32 8:34 8:36 8:37 8:39 8:41 8:43 8:44 8:46
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To Claremont		

Sunday and Public Holidays*

8:33 8:35 8:38 8:42 8:44 8:46 8:48 8:50 8:52 8:53 9:02 9:04 9:06 9:07 9:09 9:11 9:13 9:14 9:16
9:03 9:05 9:08 9:12 9:14 9:16 9:18 9:20 9:22 9:23 9:32 9:34 9:36 9:37 9:39 9:41 9:43 9:44 9:46
9:33 9:35 9:38 9:42 9:44 9:46 9:48 9:50 9:52 9:53 10:02 10:04 10:06 10:07 10:09 10:11 10:13 10:14 10:16
10:03 10:05 10:08 10:12 10:14 10:16 10:18 10:20 10:22 10:23 10:32 10:34 10:36 10:37 10:39 10:41 10:43 10:44 10:46
10:33 10:35 10:38 10:42 10:44 10:46 10:48 10:50 10:52 10:53 11:02 11:04 11:06 11:07 11:09 11:11 11:13 11:14 11:16
11:03 11:05 11:08 11:12 11:14 11:16 11:18 11:20 11:22 11:23 11:32 11:34 11:36 11:37 11:39 11:41 11:43 11:44 11:46
11:33 11:35 11:38 11:42 11:44 11:46 11:48 11:50 11:52 11:53 12:02 12:04 12:06 12:07 12:09 12:11 12:13 12:14 12:16

am  P 12:03 12:05 12:08 12:12 12:14 12:16 12:18 12:20 12:22 12:23 12:25 - - - - - - - -

LEGEND
P	 Terminates at Perth Station. 
*	 Christmas Day operational times may differ to the Public Holiday times shown on this timetable.  

To enquire about these times, please call the InfoLine on 13 62 13 or log on to the Transperth website at transperth.wa.gov.au					   
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am  P - - - - - - - - 5:09 5:10 5:12 5:13 5:15 5:17 5:18 5:20 5:24 5:27 5:31
 P - - - - - - - - 5:21 5:22 5:24 5:25 5:27 5:29 5:30 5:32 5:36 5:39 5:43
 P - - - - - - - - 5:33 5:34 5:36 5:37 5:39 5:41 5:42 5:44 5:48 5:51 5:55

5:29 5:31 5:32 5:33 5:35 5:37 5:39 5:41 5:45 5:46 5:48 5:49 5:51 5:53 5:54 5:56 6:00 6:03 6:07
5:41 5:43 5:44 5:45 5:47 5:49 5:51 5:53 5:57 5:58 6:00 6:01 6:03 6:05 6:06 6:08 6:12 6:15 6:19
5:53 5:55 5:56 5:57 5:59 6:01 6:03 6:05 6:09 6:10 6:12 6:13 6:15 6:17 6:18 6:20 6:24 6:27 6:31
6:05 6:07 6:08 6:09 6:11 6:13 6:15 6:17 6:21 6:22 6:24 6:25 6:27 6:29 6:30 6:32 6:36 6:39 6:43
6:17 6:19 6:20 6:21 6:23 6:25 6:27 6:29 6:33 6:34 6:36 6:37 6:39 6:41 6:42 6:44 6:48 6:51 6:55
6:29 6:31 6:32 6:33 6:35 6:37 6:39 6:41 6:45 6:46 6:48 6:49 6:51 6:53 6:54 6:56 7:00 7:03 7:07
6:41 6:43 6:44 6:45 6:47 6:49 6:51 6:53 6:57 6:58 7:00 7:01 7:03 7:05 7:06 7:08 7:12 7:15 7:19
6:53 6:55 6:56 6:57 6:59 7:01 7:03 7:05 7:09 7:10 7:12 7:13 7:15 7:17 7:18 7:20 7:24 7:27 7:31
7:05 7:07 7:08 7:09 7:11 7:13 7:15 7:17 7:21 7:22 7:24 7:25 7:27 7:29 7:30 7:32 7:36 7:39 7:43
7:17 7:19 7:20 7:21 7:23 7:25 7:27 7:29 7:33 7:34 7:36 7:37 7:39 7:41 7:42 7:44 7:48 7:51 7:55
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Monday to Friday

To High Wycombe		

7:29 7:31 7:32 7:33 7:35 7:37 7:39 7:41 7:45 7:46 7:48 7:49 7:51 7:53 7:54 7:56 8:00 8:03 8:07
7:41 7:43 7:44 7:45 7:47 7:49 7:51 7:53 7:57 7:58 8:00 8:01 8:03 8:05 8:06 8:08 8:12 8:15 8:19
7:53 7:55 7:56 7:57 7:59 8:01 8:03 8:05 8:09 8:10 8:12 8:13 8:15 8:17 8:18 8:20 8:24 8:27 8:31
8:05 8:07 8:08 8:09 8:11 8:13 8:15 8:17 8:21 8:22 8:24 8:25 8:27 8:29 8:30 8:32 8:36 8:39 8:43
8:17 8:19 8:20 8:21 8:23 8:25 8:27 8:29 8:33 8:34 8:36 8:37 8:39 8:41 8:42 8:44 8:48 8:51 8:55
8:29 8:31 8:32 8:33 8:35 8:37 8:39 8:41 8:45 8:46 8:48 8:49 8:51 8:53 8:54 8:56 9:00 9:03 9:07
8:41 8:43 8:44 8:45 8:47 8:49 8:51 8:53 8:57 8:58 9:00 9:01 9:03 9:05 9:06 9:08 9:12 9:15 9:19
8:53 8:55 8:56 8:57 8:59 9:01 9:03 9:05 9:09 9:10 9:12 9:13 9:15 9:17 9:18 9:20 9:24 9:27 9:31
9:05 9:07 9:08 9:09 9:11 9:13 9:15 9:17 9:21 9:22 9:24 9:25 9:27 9:29 9:30 9:32 9:36 9:39 9:43
9:17 9:19 9:20 9:21 9:23 9:25 9:27 9:29 9:33 9:34 9:36 9:37 9:39 9:41 9:42 9:44 9:48 9:51 9:55
9:29 9:31 9:32 9:33 9:35 9:37 9:39 9:41 9:46 9:47 9:49 9:50 9:52 9:54 9:55 9:57 10:01 10:04 10:08
9:44 9:46 9:47 9:48 9:50 9:52 9:54 9:56 10:01 10:02 10:04 10:05 10:07 10:09 10:10 10:12 10:16 10:19 10:23
9:59 10:01 10:02 10:03 10:05 10:07 10:09 10:11 10:16 10:17 10:19 10:20 10:22 10:24 10:25 10:27 10:31 10:34 10:38

10:14 10:16 10:17 10:18 10:20 10:22 10:24 10:26 10:31 10:32 10:34 10:35 10:37 10:39 10:40 10:42 10:46 10:49 10:53
10:29 10:31 10:32 10:33 10:35 10:37 10:39 10:41 10:46 10:47 10:49 10:50 10:52 10:54 10:55 10:57 11:01 11:04 11:08
10:44 10:46 10:47 10:48 10:50 10:52 10:54 10:56 11:01 11:02 11:04 11:05 11:07 11:09 11:10 11:12 11:16 11:19 11:23
10:59 11:01 11:02 11:03 11:05 11:07 11:09 11:11 11:16 11:17 11:19 11:20 11:22 11:24 11:25 11:27 11:31 11:34 11:38
11:14 11:16 11:17 11:18 11:20 11:22 11:24 11:26 11:31 11:32 11:34 11:35 11:37 11:39 11:40 11:42 11:46 11:49 11:53
11:29 11:31 11:32 11:33 11:35 11:37 11:39 11:41 11:46 11:47 11:49 11:50 11:52 11:54 11:55 11:57 12:01 12:04 12:08
11:44 11:46 11:47 11:48 11:50 11:52 11:54 11:56 12:01 12:02 12:04 12:05 12:07 12:09 12:10 12:12 12:16 12:19 12:23

Monday to Friday (continued next page) 



am 11:59 12:01 12:02 12:03 12:05 12:07 12:09 12:11 12:16 12:17 12:19 12:20 12:22 12:24 12:25 12:27 12:31 12:34 12:38
pm 12:14 12:16 12:17 12:18 12:20 12:22 12:24 12:26 12:31 12:32 12:34 12:35 12:37 12:39 12:40 12:42 12:46 12:49 12:53

12:29 12:31 12:32 12:33 12:35 12:37 12:39 12:41 12:46 12:47 12:49 12:50 12:52 12:54 12:55 12:57 1:01 1:04 1:08
12:44 12:46 12:47 12:48 12:50 12:52 12:54 12:56 1:01 1:02 1:04 1:05 1:07 1:09 1:10 1:12 1:16 1:19 1:23
12:59 1:01 1:02 1:03 1:05 1:07 1:09 1:11 1:16 1:17 1:19 1:20 1:22 1:24 1:25 1:27 1:31 1:34 1:38
1:14 1:16 1:17 1:18 1:20 1:22 1:24 1:26 1:31 1:32 1:34 1:35 1:37 1:39 1:40 1:42 1:46 1:49 1:53
1:29 1:31 1:32 1:33 1:35 1:37 1:39 1:41 1:46 1:47 1:49 1:50 1:52 1:54 1:55 1:57 2:01 2:04 2:08
1:44 1:46 1:47 1:48 1:50 1:52 1:54 1:56 2:01 2:02 2:04 2:05 2:07 2:09 2:10 2:12 2:16 2:19 2:23
1:59 2:01 2:02 2:03 2:05 2:07 2:09 2:11 2:16 2:17 2:19 2:20 2:22 2:24 2:25 2:27 2:31 2:34 2:38
2:14 2:16 2:17 2:18 2:20 2:22 2:24 2:26 2:31 2:32 2:34 2:35 2:37 2:39 2:40 2:42 2:46 2:49 2:53
2:29 2:31 2:32 2:33 2:35 2:37 2:39 2:41 2:45 2:46 2:48 2:49 2:51 2:53 2:54 2:56 3:00 3:03 3:07
2:41 2:43 2:44 2:45 2:47 2:49 2:51 2:53 2:57 2:58 3:00 3:01 3:03 3:05 3:06 3:08 3:12 3:15 3:19
2:53 2:55 2:56 2:57 2:59 3:01 3:03 3:05 3:09 3:10 3:12 3:13 3:15 3:17 3:18 3:20 3:24 3:27 3:31
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Monday to Friday (continued)

To High Wycombe		

3:05 3:07 3:08 3:09 3:11 3:13 3:15 3:17 3:21 3:22 3:24 3:25 3:27 3:29 3:30 3:32 3:36 3:39 3:43
3:17 3:19 3:20 3:21 3:23 3:25 3:27 3:29 3:33 3:34 3:36 3:37 3:39 3:41 3:42 3:44 3:48 3:51 3:55
3:29 3:31 3:32 3:33 3:35 3:37 3:39 3:41 3:45 3:46 3:48 3:49 3:51 3:53 3:54 3:56 4:00 4:03 4:07
3:41 3:43 3:44 3:45 3:47 3:49 3:51 3:53 3:57 3:58 4:00 4:01 4:03 4:05 4:06 4:08 4:12 4:15 4:19
3:53 3:55 3:56 3:57 3:59 4:01 4:03 4:05 4:09 4:10 4:12 4:13 4:15 4:17 4:18 4:20 4:24 4:27 4:31
4:05 4:07 4:08 4:09 4:11 4:13 4:15 4:17 4:21 4:22 4:24 4:25 4:27 4:29 4:31 4:33 4:37 4:40 4:44
4:17 4:19 4:20 4:21 4:23 4:25 4:27 4:29 4:33 4:34 4:36 4:37 4:39 4:41 4:43 4:45 4:49 4:52 4:56
4:29 4:31 4:32 4:33 4:35 4:37 4:39 4:41 4:45 4:46 4:48 4:49 4:51 4:53 4:55 4:57 5:01 5:04 5:08
4:41 4:43 4:44 4:45 4:47 4:49 4:51 4:53 4:57 4:58 5:00 5:01 5:03 5:05 5:07 5:09 5:13 5:16 5:20
4:53 4:55 4:56 4:57 4:59 5:01 5:03 5:05 5:09 5:10 5:12 5:13 5:15 5:17 5:19 5:21 5:25 5:28 5:32
5:05 5:07 5:08 5:09 5:11 5:13 5:15 5:17 5:21 5:22 5:24 5:25 5:27 5:29 5:31 5:33 5:37 5:40 5:44
5:17 5:19 5:20 5:21 5:23 5:25 5:27 5:29 5:33 5:34 5:36 5:37 5:39 5:41 5:43 5:45 5:49 5:52 5:56
5:29 5:31 5:32 5:33 5:35 5:37 5:39 5:41 5:45 5:46 5:48 5:49 5:51 5:53 5:55 5:57 6:01 6:04 6:08
5:41 5:43 5:44 5:45 5:47 5:49 5:51 5:53 5:57 5:58 6:00 6:01 6:03 6:05 6:06 6:08 6:12 6:15 6:19
5:53 5:55 5:56 5:57 5:59 6:01 6:03 6:05 6:09 6:10 6:12 6:13 6:15 6:17 6:18 6:20 6:24 6:27 6:31
6:05 6:07 6:08 6:09 6:11 6:13 6:15 6:17 6:21 6:22 6:24 6:25 6:27 6:29 6:30 6:32 6:36 6:39 6:43
6:17 6:19 6:20 6:21 6:23 6:25 6:27 6:29 6:33 6:34 6:36 6:37 6:39 6:41 6:42 6:44 6:48 6:51 6:55
6:29 6:31 6:32 6:33 6:35 6:37 6:39 6:41 6:46 6:47 6:49 6:50 6:52 6:54 6:55 6:57 7:01 7:04 7:08
6:44 6:46 6:47 6:48 6:50 6:52 6:54 6:56 7:01 7:02 7:04 7:05 7:07 7:09 7:10 7:12 7:16 7:19 7:23
6:59 7:01 7:02 7:03 7:05 7:07 7:09 7:11 7:16 7:17 7:19 7:20 7:22 7:24 7:25 7:27 7:31 7:34 7:38

Monday to Friday (continued next page) 



pm 7:14 7:16 7:17 7:18 7:20 7:22 7:24 7:26 7:31 7:32 7:34 7:35 7:37 7:39 7:40 7:42 7:46 7:49 7:53
7:29 7:31 7:32 7:33 7:35 7:37 7:39 7:41 7:46 7:47 7:49 7:50 7:52 7:54 7:55 7:57 8:01 8:04 8:08
7:44 7:46 7:47 7:48 7:50 7:52 7:54 7:56 8:01 8:02 8:04 8:05 8:07 8:09 8:10 8:12 8:16 8:19 8:23
7:59 8:01 8:02 8:03 8:05 8:07 8:09 8:11 8:16 8:17 8:19 8:20 8:22 8:24 8:25 8:27 8:31 8:34 8:38
8:14 8:16 8:17 8:18 8:20 8:22 8:24 8:26 8:31 8:32 8:34 8:35 8:37 8:39 8:40 8:42 8:46 8:49 8:53
8:29 8:31 8:32 8:33 8:35 8:37 8:39 8:41 8:46 8:47 8:49 8:50 8:52 8:54 8:55 8:57 9:01 9:04 9:08
8:44 8:46 8:47 8:48 8:50 8:52 8:54 8:56 9:01 9:02 9:04 9:05 9:07 9:09 9:10 9:12 9:16 9:19 9:23
9:14 9:16 9:17 9:18 9:20 9:22 9:24 9:26 9:30 9:31 9:33 9:34 9:36 9:38 9:39 9:41 9:45 9:48 9:52
9:38 9:40 9:41 9:42 9:44 9:46 9:48 9:50 10:00 10:01 10:03 10:04 10:06 10:08 10:09 10:11 10:15 10:18 10:22
10:08 10:10 10:11 10:12 10:14 10:16 10:18 10:20 10:30 10:31 10:33 10:34 10:36 10:38 10:39 10:41 10:45 10:48 10:52
10:38 10:40 10:41 10:42 10:44 10:46 10:48 10:50 11:00 11:01 11:03 11:04 11:06 11:08 11:09 11:11 11:15 11:18 11:22
11:08 11:10 11:11 11:12 11:14 11:16 11:18 11:20 11:30 11:31 11:33 11:34 11:36 11:38 11:39 11:41 11:45 11:48 11:52
11:38 11:40 11:41 11:42 11:44 11:46 11:48 11:50 12:00 12:01 12:03 12:04 12:06 12:08 12:09 12:11 12:15 12:18 12:22
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Monday to Friday (continued)

To High Wycombe		

LEGEND
F	 Operates on Friday night / Saturday morning only.
P	 Departs Perth Station.

     Bicycles are not permitted on services between the hours of 
7.00am to 9.00am and 4.30pm to 6.30pm in the peak flow 

direction, as well as at Perth Station, Perth Underground and  
Elizabeth Quay during these times. Cyclists are not permitted to 
use escalators. Please use lifts at stations.

am  FP - - - - - - - - 12:50 12:51 12:53 12:54 12:56 12:58 12:59 1:01 1:05 1:08 1:12
 FP - - - - - - - - 1:50 1:51 1:53 1:54 1:56 1:58 1:59 2:01 2:05 2:08 2:12



am P - - - - - - - - 5:31 5:32 5:34 5:35 5:37 5:39 5:40 5:42 5:46 5:49 5:53
P - - - - - - - - 6:01 6:02 6:04 6:05 6:07 6:09 6:10 6:12 6:16 6:19 6:23
P - - - - - - - - 6:31 6:32 6:34 6:35 6:37 6:39 6:40 6:42 6:46 6:49 6:53
P - - - - - - - - 6:46 6:47 6:49 6:50 6:52 6:54 6:55 6:57 7:01 7:04 7:08
P - - - - - - - - 7:01 7:02 7:04 7:05 7:07 7:09 7:10 7:12 7:16 7:19 7:23
P - - - - - - - - 7:16 7:17 7:19 7:20 7:22 7:24 7:25 7:27 7:31 7:34 7:38

7:14 7:16 7:17 7:18 7:20 7:22 7:24 7:26 7:31 7:32 7:34 7:35 7:37 7:39 7:40 7:42 7:46 7:49 7:53
7:29 7:31 7:32 7:33 7:35 7:37 7:39 7:41 7:46 7:47 7:49 7:50 7:52 7:54 7:55 7:57 8:01 8:04 8:08
7:44 7:46 7:47 7:48 7:50 7:52 7:54 7:56 8:01 8:02 8:04 8:05 8:07 8:09 8:10 8:12 8:16 8:19 8:23
7:59 8:01 8:02 8:03 8:05 8:07 8:09 8:11 8:16 8:17 8:19 8:20 8:22 8:24 8:25 8:27 8:31 8:34 8:38

Then at the following minutes past each hour
:14 :16 :17 :18 :20 :22 :24 :26 :31 :32 :34 :35 :37 :39 :40 :42 :46 :49 :53
:29 :31 :32 :33 :35 :37 :39 :41 :46 :47 :49 :50 :52 :54 :55 :57 :01 :04 :08

To High Wycombe		
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Saturday 

LEGEND
P	 Departs Perth Station.		

:44 :46 :47 :48 :50 :52 :54 :56 :01 :02 :04 :05 :07 :09 :10 :12 :16 :19 :23
:59 :01 :02 :03 :05 :07 :09 :11 :16 :17 :19 :20 :22 :24 :25 :27 :31 :34 :38

Until
pm 7:14 7:16 7:17 7:18 7:20 7:22 7:24 7:26 7:31 7:32 7:34 7:35 7:37 7:39 7:40 7:42 7:46 7:49 7:53

7:29 7:31 7:32 7:33 7:35 7:37 7:39 7:41 7:46 7:47 7:49 7:50 7:52 7:54 7:55 7:57 8:01 8:04 8:08
7:44 7:46 7:47 7:48 7:50 7:52 7:54 7:56 8:01 8:02 8:04 8:05 8:07 8:09 8:10 8:12 8:16 8:19 8:23
8:14 8:16 8:17 8:18 8:20 8:22 8:24 8:26 8:30 8:31 8:33 8:34 8:36 8:38 8:39 8:41 8:45 8:48 8:52
8:38 8:40 8:41 8:42 8:44 8:46 8:48 8:50 9:00 9:01 9:03 9:04 9:06 9:08 9:09 9:11 9:15 9:18 9:22
9:08 9:10 9:11 9:12 9:14 9:16 9:18 9:20 9:30 9:31 9:33 9:34 9:36 9:38 9:39 9:41 9:45 9:48 9:52
9:38 9:40 9:41 9:42 9:44 9:46 9:48 9:50 10:00 10:01 10:03 10:04 10:06 10:08 10:09 10:11 10:15 10:18 10:22
10:08 10:10 10:11 10:12 10:14 10:16 10:18 10:20 10:30 10:31 10:33 10:34 10:36 10:38 10:39 10:41 10:45 10:48 10:52
10:38 10:40 10:41 10:42 10:44 10:46 10:48 10:50 11:00 11:01 11:03 11:04 11:06 11:08 11:09 11:11 11:15 11:18 11:22
11:08 11:10 11:11 11:12 11:14 11:16 11:18 11:20 11:30 11:31 11:33 11:34 11:36 11:38 11:39 11:41 11:45 11:48 11:52
11:38 11:40 11:41 11:42 11:44 11:46 11:48 11:50 12:00 12:01 12:03 12:04 12:06 12:08 12:09 12:11 12:15 12:18 12:22

am  P - - - - - - - - 12:50 12:51 12:53 12:54 12:56 12:58 12:59 1:01 1:05 1:08 1:12
 P - - - - - - - - 1:50 1:51 1:53 1:54 1:56 1:58 1:59 2:01 2:05 2:08 2:12



am  P - - - - - - - - 7:01 7:02 7:04 7:05 7:07 7:09 7:10 7:12 7:16 7:19 7:23
 P - - - - - - - - 7:16 7:17 7:19 7:20 7:22 7:24 7:25 7:27 7:31 7:34 7:38
 P - - - - - - - - 7:31 7:32 7:34 7:35 7:37 7:39 7:40 7:42 7:46 7:49 7:53

7:29 7:31 7:32 7:33 7:35 7:37 7:39 7:41 7:46 7:47 7:49 7:50 7:52 7:54 7:55 7:57 8:01 8:04 8:08
7:44 7:46 7:47 7:48 7:50 7:52 7:54 7:56 8:01 8:02 8:04 8:05 8:07 8:09 8:10 8:12 8:16 8:19 8:23
7:59 8:01 8:02 8:03 8:05 8:07 8:09 8:11 8:16 8:17 8:19 8:20 8:22 8:24 8:25 8:27 8:31 8:34 8:38

Then at the following minutes past each hour
:14 :16 :17 :18 :20 :22 :24 :26 :31 :32 :34 :35 :37 :39 :40 :42 :46 :49 :53
:29 :31 :32 :33 :35 :37 :39 :41 :46 :47 :49 :50 :52 :54 :55 :57 :01 :04 :08
:44 :46 :47 :48 :50 :52 :54 :56 :01 :02 :04 :05 :07 :09 :10 :12 :16 :19 :23
:59 :01 :02 :03 :05 :07 :09 :11 :16 :17 :19 :20 :22 :24 :25 :27 :31 :34 :38

Until
pm 7:14 7:16 7:17 7:18 7:20 7:22 7:24 7:26 7:31 7:32 7:34 7:35 7:37 7:39 7:40 7:42 7:46 7:49 7:53

To High Wycombe		

Sunday and Public Holidays*
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7:29 7:31 7:32 7:33 7:35 7:37 7:39 7:41 7:46 7:47 7:49 7:50 7:52 7:54 7:55 7:57 8:01 8:04 8:08
7:44 7:46 7:47 7:48 7:50 7:52 7:54 7:56 8:01 8:02 8:04 8:05 8:07 8:09 8:10 8:12 8:16 8:19 8:23
8:14 8:16 8:17 8:18 8:20 8:22 8:24 8:26 8:30 8:31 8:33 8:34 8:36 8:38 8:39 8:41 8:45 8:48 8:52
8:38 8:40 8:41 8:42 8:44 8:46 8:48 8:50 9:00 9:01 9:03 9:04 9:06 9:08 9:09 9:11 9:15 9:18 9:22
9:08 9:10 9:11 9:12 9:14 9:16 9:18 9:20 9:30 9:31 9:33 9:34 9:36 9:38 9:39 9:41 9:45 9:48 9:52
9:38 9:40 9:41 9:42 9:44 9:46 9:48 9:50 10:00 10:01 10:03 10:04 10:06 10:08 10:09 10:11 10:15 10:18 10:22
10:08 10:10 10:11 10:12 10:14 10:16 10:18 10:20 10:30 10:31 10:33 10:34 10:36 10:38 10:39 10:41 10:45 10:48 10:52
10:38 10:40 10:41 10:42 10:44 10:46 10:48 10:50 11:00 11:01 11:03 11:04 11:06 11:08 11:09 11:11 11:15 11:18 11:22
11:08 11:10 11:11 11:12 11:14 11:16 11:18 11:20 11:30 11:31 11:33 11:34 11:36 11:38 11:39 11:41 11:45 11:48 11:52
11:38 11:40 11:41 11:42 11:44 11:46 11:48 11:50 12:00 12:01 12:03 12:04 12:06 12:08 12:09 12:11 12:15 12:18 12:22

LEGEND
P	 Departs Perth Station.										        
* 	 Christmas Day operational times may differ to the Public Holiday times shown on this timetable.  

To enquire about these times, please call the InfoLine on 13 62 13 or log on to the Transperth website at transperth.wa.gov.au					   
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Visit us online
 transperth.wa.gov.au

Get the app
 Download our free     
 iPhone® or Android™ app    
 to help you plan your journey. 

 Link to the Transperth app    
 for Android™ and iPhone® 

Call us  
InfoLine on 13 62 13 
(TIS 13 14 50)

Hearing or speech impaired?
Call via NRS on 133 677

Visit an InfoCentre at:
• Airport Central Station
• Elizabeth Quay Bus Station
• Perth Busport
• Perth Station
• Perth Underground Station

Looking 
for more 
information?

Info Panel_QRCode.indd   1 23/8/2023   1:01 pm


